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2011 Supporters Continued from Page 5

An honor book has been donated to the library
 on behalf of the following library benefactors, staff and board members.

Dr. Amy Artman

Roland Booher

Eileen Clark

Jason Davis

Richard Evans

LaVoyce Ewing

Tina Farmer

Shirley Feldman

Perry Gaither

Kelly Hardy

Roger & Patty Harness

Robert Hudson

Darla Jones

Kyna Marshall

Ginger Milan

Carol Moran

Karen Obertik

Esta Lee Pattie

Chris Rose

Ginger Schoenenberger

Sherri Smith

Judy Stroope

Sandy Williams

Christa Wilson

*****************************************************************************

Income/Expense Annual Report 2011
01/01/2011 through 12/31/11 (Cash Basis)

INCOME

Adjustments

Author Program Book Sales

Book Sales

Donations

Interest

Memberships

Memorials

Booksellers in the Ozarks

TOTAL INCOME

50.00

345.00

12,539.75

442.79

11.98

5,131.00

225.00

2,263.06

21,008.58

EXPENSES

Library Support

Databases

Honor Books

Children’s Programs

Bookplate Newsletter

Adult Programs

Insurance

Technology

Dues/Membership

Operations (supplies, etc.

TOTAL EXPENSES

OVERALL TOTAL

1,025.00

9,372.04

1,147.25

3,011.43

606.00

750.00

711.19

230.00

1,434.18

18,287.09

2,721.49

Chuck Speice, Geologist and FOL Volunteer, 
Giving Presentation to Young Library Patrons


