2011 Supporters Continued from Page 5

An honor book has been donated to the library on behalf of the following library benefactors, staff and board members.

Dr. Amy Artman Roland Booher Eileen Clark Jason Davis Richard Evans LaVoyce Ewing Tina Farmer Shirley Feldman Perry Gaither Kelly Hardy Roger & Patty Harness Robert Hudson Darla Jones Kyna Marshall Ginger Milan Carol Moran Karen Obertik Esta Lee Pattie Chris Rose Ginger Schoenenberger Sherri Smith Judy Stroope Sandy Williams Christa Wilson

Income/Expense Annual Report 2011

01/01/2011 through 12/31/11 (Cash Basis)

INCOME

Adjustments	50.00
Author Program Book Sales	345.00
Book Sales	12,539.75
Donations	442.79
Interest	11.98
Memberships	5,131.00
Memorials	225.00
Booksellers in the Ozarks	2,263.06
TOTAL INCOME	21,008.58

EXPENSES

VERALL TOTAL	2,721.49
TOTAL EXPENSES	18,287.09
Operations (supplies, etc.	1,434.18
Dues/Membership	230.00
Technology	711.19
Insurance	750.00
Adult Programs	606.00
Bookplate Newsletter	3,011.43
Children's Programs	1,147.25
Honor Books	9,372.04
Databases	1,025.00
Library Support	



Chuck Speice, Geologist and FOL Volunteer, Giving Presentation to Young Library Patrons